
Draft Calendar of Directors’ Meetings 2023-24 
 

Meeting (V - virtual) (C - college) Date and time Last date for papers 

Remuneration Committee (C) Tuesday 5th September 4.00 pm Tuesday 29th August 

Standards Board (C)  Tuesday 19th September 5.15pm Tuesday 12th September 

Extra Admin& Finance (C) Tuesday 3rd October 4.00pm Tuesday 26th September  

Search & Governance Committee (C) Monday 13th November 4.00 pm Monday 6th November 

Joint Admin & Finance and Audit 
Committees (V) 

Tuesday 28th November 4.00pm Tuesday 21st November 

Corporation Board (C) Monday 18th December 5.15pm Monday 11th December 

 

Audit Committee (V) Tuesday 23rd January 4.00 pm Tuesday 16th January 

Directors’ Annual Conference (C) Friday 2nd February 9.00 am  

Standards Board (C) Tuesday 6th February 5.15pm Tuesday 30th January 

Search & Governance Committee (C) Tuesday 20th February 4.00 pm Tuesday 13th February 

 

Admin & Finance (C) Tuesday 12th March 4.00 pm Tuesday 5th March 

Remuneration Committee (C) Tuesday 26th March 4.00 pm Tuesday 19th March 

Corporation Board (C) Tuesday 26th March 5.15pm Tuesday 19th March 

 

Standards Board (C) Tuesday 7th May 5.15 pm Tuesday 30th April  

Search & Governance Committee (C) Tuesday 4th June 4.00 pm Tuesday 28th May 

Audit Committee (V) Tuesday 18th June 4.00 pm Tuesday 11th June 

Admin & Finance Committee (C) Tuesday 25th June 4.00 pm  Tuesday 18th June 

Corporation Board (C) Tuesday 2nd July 5.15 pm Tuesday 25th June 

 

 

Please note that there might be changes to governance structures and meeting requirements 

should the college become an academy within a multi-academy trust 

 

 


